Republic of the Philippines
®Aniversity of Southeastern Philippines
Bo. Obrero Inigo St., Davao City

PAYSLIP
January 1-15, 2025

Name:
Division:
Designation:
TIN:
Employee No:

Wage:

Overtime:

Gratuity Pay (Bonus):
Incentive (Hazard Pay):
Per Diem

Deductions
Absent
Late:

Tax:

SSS:

GSI:

Net

LLOYDS RYAN T. LUGATIMAN

RDE-SMAARRDEC
Project Technical Aide VI

7041

13,935.50

13,935.50

1,266.86
223.22

12,445.42

Republic of the Philippines
®@niversity of Southeastern Philippines
Bo. Obrero Inigo St., Davao City

PAYSLIP
January 16-31, 2025

Name:
Division:
Designation:
TIN:
Employee No:

Wage:

Overtime:

Gratuity Pay (Bonus):
Incentive (Hazard Pay):
Per Diem: (AGAK Travel)

Deductions
Absent
Late:

Tax:

SSS:

GSl:

Net

LLOYDS RYAN T. LUGATIMAN

RDE-SMAARRDEC
Project Technical Aide VI

7041

13,935.50

1393550

13,835.21

Certified True: |

GILBERT A.|l PBMNTE

Congortiu

Director




